
 
 
 
 
 

◄ March April 2023 May ► 

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 
      1  

 

2  
 

3  
 

4  
 

5  
 

6  
 

7  
 

8  
 

9  
 

10  
 

11  
 

12  
 

13  
 

14  
 

15  
Order cap and Gowns 
by today 

16  
 

17  
Cap and Gown 
pictures 
 
Deadline for two 
extra parent 
ribbons 
 
Get graduation 
speaker 
applications from 
Ms. Decker 
 

18  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Get Graduation speaker 
applications from Ms. 
Decker 

19  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Get Graduation speaker 
applications from Ms. 
Decker 

20  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Get Graduation speaker 
applications from Ms. 
Decker 

21  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Get Graduation speaker 
applications from Ms. 
Decker 

22  
 

23  
 

24  
 

25  
 

26  
 

27  
 

28  
Return Graduation 
speaker application to 
Ms. Decker 

29  
 

30  
 

 

  



 

◄ April May 2023 June ► 

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 
 1  

Pay $35 Senior Dues 
by today 

2  
 

3  
 

4  
 

5  
 

6  
 

7  
 

8  
Audition for 
Graduation speakers 
at 3:45 in Ms. 
Decker’s room 

9  
 

10  
 

11  
 

12  
Have slide show pictures by today 
www.bassettbengals2023@gmail.com 

13  
 

14  
 

15  
 

16  
 

17  
 

18  
Senior Exams 
(probably) 

19  
Last day of classes for seniors 
 
Turn in iPad and take care of 
outstanding fees 
 
Senior Exams (probably) 
 
Graduation speeches due to Ms. 
Decker 

20  
 

21  
 

22  
Senior Breakfast 
 
Senior Walk 

23  
Senior 
Slideshow/Skit 
 
Senior picnic at 
Fieldale Ballpark 

24  
Scholarship and 
Awards Ceremony – 
6:00 p.m. in the 
auditorium 

25  
Graduation practice – 
9:00 a.m. – 12:00 
p.m. (starts in 
auditorium) 

26  
GRADUATION – 7:00 p.m. – arrive no 
later than 5:30 p.m.  

27  
 

28  
 

29  
 

30  
 

31  
 

 

  



 
 
 
 
 


