April 2023 May ▶							
Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat 1	
2	3	4	5	6	7	8	
9	10	11	12	13	14	15 Order cap and Gowns by today	
16	17 Cap and Gown pictures Deadline for two extra parent ribbons Get graduation speaker applications from	18 Get Graduation speaker applications from Ms. Decker	19 Get Graduation speaker applications from Ms. Decker	Get Graduation speaker applications from Ms. Decker	21 Get Graduation speaker applications from Ms. Decker	22	
23	Ms. Decker	25	26	27	28 Return Graduation speaker application to Ms. Decker	29	
30							

■ April	April May 2023 June ▶						
Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat	
	Pay \$35 Senior Dues by today	2	3	4	5	6	
7	8 Audition for Graduation speakers at 3:45 in Ms. Decker's room	9	10	11	12 Have slide show pictures by today www.bassettbengals2023@gmail.com	13	
14	15	16	17	18 Senior Exams (probably)	19 Last day of classes for seniors Turn in iPad and take care of outstanding fees Senior Exams (probably) Graduation speeches due to Ms. Decker	20	
21	22 Senior Breakfast Senior Walk	23 Senior Slideshow/Skit Senior picnic at Fieldale Ballpark	24 Scholarship and Awards Ceremony – 6:00 p.m. in the auditorium	25 Graduation practice – 9:00 a.m. – 12:00 p.m. (starts in auditorium)	26 GRADUATION – 7:00 p.m. – arrive no later than 5:30 p.m.	27	
28	29	30	31				